Product Information
Adhesive grippers ADHESO
2
ADHESO
Adhesive grippers
Energy free. Residue-free. Compact.
Adhesive grippers ADHESO
Bionically inspired gripping units with ADHESO technology

ADHESO
Adhesive grippers
Ordering example
ADHESO G - 5 - 50 - S
Description
ADHESO
G = Grippers
Gripper pad size
3 = Ø 24 mm
5 = Ø 32 mm
10 = Ø 44 mm
16 = Ø 56 mm
ADHESO adhesive structure, diameter of pillars
50 = 50 µm
700 = 700 µm
Foam
S = Soft
M = Medium
H = Hard
9
ADHESO
Adhesive grippers
10
ADHESO G-3
Adhesive grippers
Dimensions
For values see technical data table
Technical data
Description ADHESO G-3-700-S ADHESO G-3-700-H ADHESO G-3-50-S ADHESO G-3-50-H
ID 1518727 1518751 1518731 1518756
Adhesive structure [µm] 700 700 50 50
Weight [g] 20.5 20.5 20.5 20.5
Pad diameter [mm] 24 24 24 24
Typical adhesive force with
horizontal gripping surface (Fz)
[N] 20 20 42 60
Recommended contact force [N] 15 15 25 25
Max. detachment force [N] 42 42 70 70
Roughness value Ra (glass/surface) [mm] <0.025 <0.025 <0.025 <0.025
Min./max. workpiece temperature [°C] 0/60 0/60 0/60 0/60
Min./max. ambient temperature [°C] 0/40 0/40 0/40 0/40
Ambient conditions dust-free, grease-free, dry dust-free, grease-free, dry dust-free, grease-free, dry dust-free, grease-free, dry
Adhesive material UV acrylic adhesive Acrylic UV acrylic adhesive Acrylic
Material foam closed-cell polyethylene foam foamed acrylic adhesive closed-cell polyethylene foam foamed acrylic adhesive
Adhesive structure material TPU TPU PUA PUA
Dimensions Ø D x Z [mm] 30.5 x 20.8 30.5 x 18.9 30.5 x 19.7 30.5 x 17.8
i The specified values only apply under the following ambient conditions: glass substrate, room temperature, normal relative humidity and clean
workpiece surface.
11
ADHESO G-3
Adhesive grippers
Main view G-3-700-S
Easy to change with the help of the bayonet lock.
Main view G-3-700-H
Easy to change with the help of the bayonet lock.
Main view G-3-50-S
Easy to change with the help of the bayonet lock.
Main view G-3-50-H
Easy to change with the help of the bayonet lock.
Robot adapter ISO 031.5
CM DIN ISO-9409 bolt circle GM Fit for centering pins
Description ID
Adapter flange
ADHESO K-ISO31.5 1524169
Robot adapter ISO 050
CM DIN ISO-9409 bolt circle GM Fit for centering pins
Description ID
Adapter flange
ADHESO K-ISO50 1524168
12
ADHESO G-3
Adhesive grippers
Cleaning tape